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Property Location

Valuation Legal Description Address Suburb Area (ha)
1937025403 LOT 1 DP 553874 65 Eighty Eight Valley Wakefield 0.0469
Road

Rates Information

Rates are charged in four instalments for the period commencing 1 July and ending 30 June each year. Please note: If
this property is a contiguous property, its rates will change if sold separately.

Current Instalment
$0.00

Annual Rates
$0.00

Rates Breakdown

No Information available

Warm Tasman Rate

Warm Tasman Home Insulation Rate does not apply for this property.

Rating Valuation

Tasman District Council uses a capital value rating system. Please note that this rating information relates to all parcels,
i.e., Lot and DP numbers, under this valuation assessment.

Valuation Date
01/10/2020

Land Value
$285000

Capital Value
$285000

Improvements
$0

New Rating Valuation

Rating values are reviewed triennially. If the valuation of this property is going to change in the next rating year, it will
show below as the New Capital Value. Please note that this rating information relates to all parcels, i.e., Lot and DP
numbers, under this valuation assessment.

New Capital Value

New Land Value
$285000

New Improvements Value

$0

New Valuation Date
01/10/2020

$285000

Water Meter Information

Reticulated water: Water usage is charged in addition to rates payable. You should check that the vendor has the water
meter read at possession time by requesting a special meter reading.

Water 1D Meter Reader Meter Id Read Date Year to date Last year units
Note

W70884 LH bdy of 65 20MC267740 26/08/2021 0 0
Eighty Eight

Services

This property is serviced under the following water, sewerage, and stormwater schemes.

Scheme or Supply Service Provided
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Scheme or Supply Service Provided
Urban Water Supply Water Supply
Stormwater UDA Stormwater

Protected Trees

No protected trees have been found for this property.

Heritage Buildings

There are no heritage buildings on this property.

Wheelie Bins

No wheelie bin has been issued to this property.

Planning Zones

The following Planning Zones pertain to this property. Please refer to the Tasman Resource Management Plan or

contact a Duty Planner for detailed information about what activities can take place in a zone.

Zone Zone Description

Residential The Residential Zone primarily provides for residential dwellings. Small-scale home
businesses, community activities and facilities may also be appropriate where they are

compatible with the residential environment
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Building Consents

No Building Consent records are available for this property

Compliance Schedule

No Compliance Schedule records are available for this property.

Building Permits

No historical building permits have been found for this property.

Swimming Pools

No Swimming Pool records have been found for this property.

Resource Consents

No Resource Consent records are on record for this property.

Planning Permits

No historical planning permits have been found for this property.

Works and Land Entry Agreements

No Works and land Entry Agreement has been found for this property.
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Environmental Health and Licences

No Environmental Health or Licence information has been found for this property.

Air Shed

This property does not sit within a controlled Air Shed.

Hazardous Activities and Industries List (HAIL)

No verified HAIL site has been found for this property. However, if the site or any adjacent site has been used for
industrial, horticultural or agricultural purposes in the past, we suggest you make further enquiries.

Wetlands

Council has no record of wetlands on this property.

Pest Inspection History

The Tasman-Nelson region has a Regional Pest Management Strategy for the control of declared pest plants, animals
and organisms. The responsibility for the control of pests lies with the land occupier or owner. No pests have been
recorded on this property.

Significant Native Habitats

Council has been compiling biodiversity reports (also called Ecological Property Reports or reports on Significant Native
Habitats) for the past eight years and where these exist they are available. However, no report has been lodged on this

property.
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